SISTEMA
100% Italian diaphragm
pressure tanks
ALWAYS CHARGED
MAINTENANCE FREE
5 YEAR WARRANTY
Italian pressure tanks with
diaphragm membrane
SISTEMA 100% Italian diaphragm pressure
tanks line from 8 to 430 liters.
The tanks have a diaphragm membrane for
potable water and an internal soft liner so that
they can be used for water booster systems
and hot potable water.
Temperature -10 +99 °C - Pre-charge pressure 2 bar
Standard Code Capacity Max. pressure Connection Dimensions
L bar inch mm
VERTICAL
DT008V8A 8 8 1” 200 300
DT019V10B 19 10 3/4” 250 450
DT019V10A 19 10 1" 250 450
DT019V16A 19 16 1” 250 450
DT024V10B 24 10 3/4” 290 460
DT024V10A 24 10 1” 290 460
DT040V10B 40 10 3/4” 380 360
DT040V10A 40 10 1" 320 460
DT060V10A 60 10 1" 320 760
DT100V10A 100 10 1" 450 810
DT140V10A 140 10 1" 450 1025
DT200V10A 200 10 1" 550 1080
DT280V10A 280 10 1" 550 1385
HORIZONTAL
DT020H10A 20 10 1" 280 490
DT060H10A 60 10 1" 430 670
DT100H10A 100 10 1" 485 700
butyl
diaphragm
high resistance
painting
synthetic
internal soft
liner
stainless steel
connection
DT430V10C   430 10 1"1/4   630   1625
100% Italian diaphragm pressure tanks
Italian pressure tanks with diaphragm membrane